SOUTHERN RAILWAY
No.M/P.694/0Open Linec Holiday

All Concerned

Divl.Rly.Manager’s Office
Personnel Branch

Chennai Division
Date. 19-12-2023

Sub: Holidays to OPEN LINE Staff for the year 2024,

The list of 12 holidays including three National Holidays declared for
Open Line staff of Chennai Division for the year 2024.

S1.No NAME OF FESTIVAL DATE DAY

1 New Year’s Day 01.01.2024 | Monday

2 Pongal 15.01.2024 | Monday

3 | Republic Day 26.01.2024 | Friday

4. | Id-ul-Fitr (RAMZAN)# 11.04.2024 | Thursday
S | Tamil New Year’s Da;

| Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Bii't/hday 14.04.2024 | Sunday

6 May Day 01.05.2024 | Wednesday
7 Independence Day 15.08.2024 | Thursday
8 Vinayagar Chathurthi 07.09.2024 | Saturday
9 Gandhi Jayanthi 02.10.2024 | Wednesday
10 | Ayudha Pooja 11.10.2024 | Friday

11 Deepavali 31.10.2024 | Thursday
12 | Christmas 25.12.2024 | Wednesday

The above Holidays are declared in consultation with SRMU.

This has the approval of DRM/MAS.

(V.K.Sm

APO/G.
/Sr.DPO/MAS

Copy to: PCPO/MAS for kind information.
PS to DRM for kind information of DRM.

CPM/GS, ADRM/I & II for kind information.
Principal, ZETTC/AVD & ZRCETC/TBM
DS/SRMU for information.

DS/AI SC&ST REA for information.

DS/Al OBC REA for information.



